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102 Church Street  |  Ottumwa, IA 52501  |  641-684-7000  |  info@bridgeviewcenter.com  |  bridgeviewcenter.com

Room Rental Rates
Conference Rooms 1-5
All 5 Conference Rooms
Studio
Theater
Green Room
Choral Dressing Room
Dressing Room A & B
Expo Hall A, B or C
Expo Hall
(entire 30,000 sq. ft. hall)

Main Lobby
Theater Lobby
Expo Hall Lobby
Outdoor Plaza
Bridge View Center
(Exclusive use of entire venue)

Room rental rates are subject to change.

Exclusive designated Load-in/Setup and Tear-down/Load-out days
are 50% of the rental rates for each room.

• All tables and chairs

• One stage that will nicely accommodate size of room you 

have booked

• 8’ tall drape for stage backdrop

• One hand-held wired microphone

• House sound system

• Standing or table-top lectern

• One skirted/clothed presenters table or head table

• One skirted/clothed registration table, located either 

inside or outside of your room

• Conference Rooms 1-5 come standard with an AV screen

Included in our Package-Rate 
Philosophy of Pricing$190 per room

$850
$230
$850
$110
$160
$85 per room
$1,075 per hall
$3,000

$525
$475
$475
$525
$5,775


