Our Tables. Your Agenda.









Room Rental Rates

Conference Rooms 1-5	\$190 per room
All 5 Conference Rooms	\$850
Studio	\$230
Theater	\$850
Green Room	\$110
Choral Dressing Room	\$160
Dressing Room A & B	\$85 per room
Expo Hall A, B or C	\$1,075 per hall
Expo Hall(entire 30,000 sq. ft. hall)	\$3,000
Main Lobby	\$525
Theater Lobby	\$475
Expo Hall Lobby	\$475
Outdoor Plaza	\$525
Bridge View Center	\$5,775

Exclusive designated Load-in/Setup and Tear-down/Load-out days

are 50% of the rental rates for each room.

Room rental rates are subject to change.

Included in our Package-Rate Philosophy of Pricing

- All tables and chairs
- One stage that will nicely accommodate size of room you have booked
- 8' tall drape for stage backdrop
- One hand-held wired microphone
- House sound system
- Standing or table-top lectern
- One skirted/clothed presenters table or head table
- One skirted/clothed registration table, located either inside or outside of your room
- Conference Rooms 1-5 come standard with an AV screen



